# DALLAS ART FAIR

# 2025 Ticket Sponsorship

The annual Dallas Art Fair Foundation Preview Benefit will take place on Thursday, April 10 from 6PM – 9PM at Fashion Industry Gallery. An amazing fundraiser for the Dallas Museum of Art, Nasher Sculpture Center, and Dallas Contemporary, this event is an opportunity to have the first look at the 2025 Dallas Art Fair and brand with best-of-breed sponsors.

Celebrate the 17th anniversary of Dallas Art Fair with champagne and cocktails the evening before the public opening. Preview the art, meet gallerists, and mingle with friends during this signature festive event hosted by the Dallas Art Fair Foundation.

Enjoy complimentary 3-Day access to Dallas Art Fair, April 11 - 13, 2025.

For more information about the Dallas Art Fair and Dallas Art Fair Foundation, please visit www.dallasartfair.com

### SPONSORSHIP LEVELS: Please Circle One

\$6,375

- 25 Foundation Preview Benefit Tickets. Complimentary 3-day access included with each ticket, April 11 13.
- Docent led tour for 20 guests.
- Special Recognition as Foundation Preview Benefit Ticket Sponsor on program, sponsor wall, and website.

\$3,825

- 15 Foundation Preview Benefit Tickets. Complimentary 3-day access included with each ticket, April 11 13.
- Special Recognition as Foundation Preview Benefit Ticket Sponsor on program, sponsor wall, and website.

\$2,550

- 10 Foundation Preview Benefit Tickets. Complimentary 3-day access included with each ticket, April 11 13.
- Special Recognition as Foundation Preview Benefit Ticket Sponsor on program, sponsor wall, and website.

Dallas Art Fair Foundation is a 501(c) (3) not-for-profit whose mission is to support the Dallas arts community. A portion of this sponsorship is tax deductible.

sponsor mormation.	
Name/Company Name:	Click or tap here to enter text.
Contact Name:	Click or tap here to enter text.
Full Address:	Click or tap here to enter text.
Phone Number:	Click or tap here to enter text.
Email:	Click or tap here to enter text.

### Sponsor Information:

My check is payable to the <i>Dallas Art Fair Foundation in the amount</i> \$ <i>is enclosed.</i>		
Charge \$ to my credit card:	□American Express □Visa □Mastercard	
Name on Card:	Click or tap here to enter text.	
Billing Address:	Click or tap here to enter text.	
City:	Click or tap here to enter text.	
State:	Click or tap here to enter text.	
Card Number:	Click or tap here to enter text.	
Expiration Date:	Click or tap here to enter text.	
Security Code:	Click or tap here to enter text.	

## Payment Information:

Thank you for your support! Please submit the form to Sarah at sarah@dallasartfair.com